
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 13, 2016 9:19 AM 
To: Peggy Siegal 
Subject: Re: 

happy that you are well. 

On Wed, Jan 13, 2016 at 4:1= AM, Peggy Siega > wrote: 

I am in L.A. Came for the Golden Globes last Sunday and stayed for meeti=gs and broadcast film critics awards this 
Sunday. Back Tuesday, Jan. 19th.=I think I miss you. Beyond sorry. When are you back? Would LoVE to =ee you. Xoxo 
Peggy 
= = 

= = = 

= = = 

From: 
Sent: Wednesday, January 13, 2016 1:05 AM 
To: Peggy Siegal 
Subject: 
</=r> 

I'm in New York t=11 Sunday anything going on? Come see me 

please note 

The info=mation contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney=client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended o=ly for the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauth=rized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communication or any part ther=of is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received thi= communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-ma=l or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all cop=es thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside informati=n, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of JEE Unauthorized use, 

EFTA_R1_01588969 
EFTA02475739



disclosure or copying of this communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If =ou have 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 
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